
Butterfield Trail Cowboys:   Saturday, April 2018 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Coffin Sam OL SAT 43.23 3 89.14 7/P 41.81 3 64.24 5 60.28 4 298.70 22/1P

Rusty Hammer GF SAT 33.86 0/P 24.40 1 19.70 0 29.17 1 26.52 0 133.65 2/1P

Tightwad Swede BW SAT 37.44 2 33.94 1 33.62 1 30.87 0 30.81 1 166.68 5

Wild Lead C SAT 28.32 1 33.05 2 24.63 1 33.07 2 22.03 0 141.10 6

Stennett Kid 49er SAT 27.97 0 38.69 0/P 41.85 2 28.34 0 28.72 0 165.57 2/1P

Ringo Steele S SAT 23.48 0 39.44 2 31.01 1 27.84 0 36.55 2 158.32 5

Cajun S SAT 25.42 1 62.67 8 23.07 0 25.12 0 25.58 0 161.86 9

Greasy Creek Slim SS SAT 16.38 0 32.18 0/P 19.72 0 22.82 0 16.04 0 107.14 0/1P

Gunslinger Slim SS SAT 41.41 0 41.92 0 43.22 0 47.07 0 45.80 2 219.42 2

Hard Cash ES SAT 21.84 0 25.11 1 25.83 1 38.35 3 62.65 5 173.78 10

Cap'n Highpockets GP SAT 49.08 1 38.78 1 36.14 0 35.33 0 33.63 0 192.96 2

Winnie Whisperer LYG SAT 46.98 1 47.80 2 51.28 1 37.27 0 34.18 0 217.51 4

Miss Shirl L49 SAT 29.97 0 52.77 4 58.53 1 32.76 0 41.57 1 215.60 6

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 57.04 0 47.26 0 52.45 0 57.33 1 50.09 1 264.17 2

Sedona Roxy LSS SAT 31.85 0 55.39 3 32.09 0 43.27 1 31.26 0 193.86 4

SATURDAY OVERALL
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Greasy Creek Slim SS SAT 16.38 0 32.18 0/P 19.72 0 22.82 0 16.04 0 107.14 0/1P

Rusty Hammer GF SAT 33.86 0/P 24.40 1 19.70 0 29.17 1 26.52 0 133.65 2/1P

Wild Lead C SAT 28.32 1 33.05 2 24.63 1 33.07 2 22.03 0 141.10 6

Ringo Steele S SAT 23.48 0 39.44 2 31.01 1 27.84 0 36.55 2 158.32 5

Cajun S SAT 25.42 1 62.67 8 23.07 0 25.12 0 25.58 0 161.86 9

Stennett Kid 49er SAT 27.97 0 38.69 0/P 41.85 2 28.34 0 28.72 0 165.57 2/1P

Tightwad Swede BW SAT 37.44 2 33.94 1 33.62 1 30.87 0 30.81 1 166.68 5

Hard Cash ES SAT 21.84 0 25.11 1 25.83 1 38.35 3 62.65 5 173.78 10

Cap'n Highpockets GP SAT 49.08 1 38.78 1 36.14 0 35.33 0 33.63 0 192.96 2

Sedona Roxy LSS SAT 31.85 0 55.39 3 32.09 0 43.27 1 31.26 0 193.86 4

Miss Shirl L49 SAT 29.97 0 52.77 4 58.53 1 32.76 0 41.57 1 215.60 6

Winnie Whisperer LYG SAT 46.98 1 47.80 2 51.28 1 37.27 0 34.18 0 217.51 4

Gunslinger Slim SS SAT 41.41 0 41.92 0 43.22 0 47.07 0 45.80 2 219.42 2

Ima I.E. L49 SAT 57.04 0 47.26 0 52.45 0 57.33 1 50.09 1 264.17 2

Coffin Sam OL SAT 43.23 3 89.14 7/P 41.81 3 64.24 5 60.28 4 298.70 22/1P



Butterfield Trail Cowboys:   Sunday, April 2018 Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Coffin Sam SD SUN 34.26 1 43.83 2 36.46 1 53.55 6 26.69 0 194.79 10

Rail Rider ESD SUN 41.12 2 44.62 1/P 34.72 0 45.34 2 29.19 0 194.99 5/1P

Hard Cash ES SUN 38.33 3 28.52 1 30.52 1 29.12 0 31.33 2 157.82 7

Willie Mescal 49er SUN 22.30 0 20.07 0 18.44 0 17.23 0 16.68 0 94.72 0

Stennett Kid 49er SUN 39.92 2 29.49 0 38.71 0 35.83 1 29.23 0 173.18 3

Sedona Roxy LSS SUN 50.56 2 57.63 2/P 38.04 0 43.89 1 36.61 1 226.73 6/1P

Ima I.E. L49 SUN 65.34 1 51.11 0 73.34 0 60.96 2 50.52 0 301.27 3

Winnie Whisperer LYG SUN 54.12 3 36.73 0 34.08 0 32.94 0 31.22 0 189.09 3

SUNDAY OVERALL
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Willie Mescal 49er SUN 22.30 0 20.07 0 18.44 0 17.23 0 16.68 0 94.72 0

Hard Cash ES SUN 38.33 3 28.52 1 30.52 1 29.12 0 31.33 2 157.82 7

Stennett Kid 49er SUN 39.92 2 29.49 0 38.71 0 35.83 1 29.23 0 173.18 3

Winnie Whisperer LYG SUN 54.12 3 36.73 0 34.08 0 32.94 0 31.22 0 189.09 3

Coffin Sam SD SUN 34.26 1 43.83 2 36.46 1 53.55 6 26.69 0 194.79 10

Rail Rider ESD SUN 41.12 2 44.62 1/P 34.72 0 45.34 2 29.19 0 194.99 5/1P

Sedona Roxy LSS SUN 50.56 2 57.63 2/P 38.04 0 43.89 1 36.61 1 226.73 6/1P

Ima I.E. L49 SUN 65.34 1 51.11 0 73.34 0 60.96 2 50.52 0 301.27 3

Old Coots Shoot:  April 2018  Shoot Results (Total time, misses, and procedural or penalty are recorded for each stage.)
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Willie Mescal 49er WED 16.82 0 17.58 0 19.17 0 30.98 2 22.59 1 107.14 3

Greasy Creek Slim SS WED 20.11 0 18.43 0 17.24 0 32.90 2 23.77 1 112.45 3

Rusty Hammer GF WED 23.76 1 26.59 0 37.59 1 48.72 1/P 19.54 0 156.20 3/1P

Stennett Kid 49er WED 38.35 2 30.24 0 35.28 0 32.52 0 44.59 3 180.98 5

Gunslinger Slim SS WED 41.25 0 38.09 0 37.69 0 39.64 0 36.74 0 193.41 0

Smokie 49er WED 53.95 2/P 44.82 1 38.43 0 31.53 0 39.00 1 207.73 4/1P

Rail Rider ESD WED 33.13 0 30.65 0 54.37 3 54.27 3 41.62 1 214.04 7

Crazy Cajun S WED 36.08 1 47.08 2 42.85 2 55.20 3 35.50 0 216.71 8

Catfish S WED 41.89 1 47.08 1 44.40 0 46.81 0/P 45.13 3 225.31 5/1P

Cajun SGF WED 28.04 1 32.84 2 57.72 6 89.57 10/P 31.82 0 239.99 19/1P

Cato Kid S WED 46.91 0 48.86 0 59.20 1 48.46 4 81.42 4 284.85 9


